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No.
ICC Member Name Designation Post in ICC Contact number email id

1
Smt. Arundhati 

Mukherjee
DGM (C&I), C&M Dept. Presiding Officer 8016784293 arundhuti.mukherjee@dvc.gov.in

2 Shri Pallab Mallick DGM (M), C&M Dept. Member 7980828117 pallab.mallick@dvc.gov.in

3 Smt. Nafisa Bano Manager (HR)
Member & 

Convener
9163396962 nafisa.bano@dvc.gov.in

4 Smt. Urmi De Dasgupta Dy. Manager (Law) Member 9831274775 urmi.dasgupta@dvc.gov.in

5 Smt. Mitali Pal OS PG-I, HRD Member 9830069477 mitalipal336@gmail.com

6 Shri Avijit Chakraborty Sr. Store Supervisor, HRD Member 9430312227 avijit.chakraborty@dvc.gov.in

7 Smt. Mini Ghosh SHE (NGO), Kolkata External Member
9830053132/983

0593645
she.ngokolkata@yahoo.co.in

1 Dr. Sangita Rani DGM (Health Services) Presiding Officer 7004885404 sangita.rani@dvc.gov.in

2 Smt. Anju Boipai Manager(HR)
Member & 

Convener
8969815738 anju.boipai@dvc.gov.in

3 Shri Ajay Baidya Manager(F ) Member 7063884910 ajoy.baidya@dvc.gov.in

4 Shri Rohit Kumar Manager(HR) Member 9798590086 rohit.kumar@dvc.gov.in

5 Smt. Sangita Kumari Nursing Sister Member 7870357001 vivekbtps@gmail.com

6 Smt. Purnima Devi
Member, Jharkhand 

Gramin Vikas Trust
External Member 8674818872 purnima23031990@gmail.com

1 Dr. Anjali Tigga  Sr. Specialist, Health Presiding Officer 9430384811 anjalitigga99@gmail.com

2 Ms. Suprabha Jolly Samad Manager (M) Member 9006758475 suprabha.samad@dvc.gov.in

3 Shri Parvind Kumar Manager (HR)
Member & 

Convener
7439114689 parvind.kumar@dvc.gov.in

4
Shri Upendra Kumar 

Mandal
Manager (F) Member 9835777143 upendra.mandal@dvc.gov.in

5 Smt. Manorama Singh Teacher Member 8210344494 manoramasinghdvc@gmail.com

6 Dr. Smita Gupta
Advisor, Samadhan 

Ranchi
External Member 9955361774 rch_samadhan@yahoo.co.in

1 Smt. Soumita Roy DGM (E), C&I Dept. Presiding Officer 9433359579 soumita.roy@dvc.gov.in
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2 Prof. Madhumita Jajodia
Founder, SAHAS 

Durgapur
External Member 9679830853 mjajodia999@gmail.com 

3 Smt. Rashi Agarwal Manager (HR) Member 8017082585 rashi.agarwal@dvc.gov.in 

4 Smt. Satrupa Mukherjee Manager (E) Member 9932212892 satarupa.mukherjee@dvc.gov.in 

5 Smt. Runu Sarkar JE(C&I) Member 7001378545 runudvc@gmail.com 

6 Shri Patras Hansdak Dy. Manager(HR)
Member & 

Convener
7549014505 patras.hansdak@dvc.gov.in

1 Dr. Deepika Roy DCMO Presiding Officer 9474454056 deepika.roy@dvc.gov.in

2 Smt. Gopa Chakravarty Sr. Manager(HR) Member 8918230084 gopa.chakravarty@dvc.gov.in

3 Prof. Madhumita Jajodia
Founder, SAHAS 

Durgapur
External Member 9679830853 mjajodia999@gmail.com 

4 Smt. Pinky Jaiswal Sasmal
Asst. Manager (Raj 

Bhasha)
Member 8777672605 drpinki.jaiswal@dvc.gov.in

5 Shri Jayanta Phani Asst. Gr.I Member 9153330971 jayantaphani@gmail.com

1 Smt. Mandawi Sr. Manager(Elect) Presiding Officer 7033455949 mandawi.jha@dvc.gov.in 

2
Smt. Snigdha Gayatree 

Sahu
Manager (Chemist) Member 6205527404 snigdha.sahu@dvc.gov.in 

3 Shri Naresh Kr. Saw ASST. MANAGER(HR) Member 7004295595 naresh.saw@dvc.gov.in 

4 Smt. Manisha Jha
Secretary, Mahila Vikas 

Samiti
External Member 9939585928 jhamanisha98@gmail.com 

1 Smt. Nag Sudha Kumari Manager (Civil) Presiding Officer 7717774578 nag.kumari@dvc.gov.in 

2
Shri Partha Sarthi 

Mukherjee
Manager(HR) Member 9339343416 parthasarthi.mukherjee@dvc.gov.in

3
Dr. Anupama Jaya 

Karketta

Sr.Manager (Health 

Services)
Member 9431929782 anupma.maithon@gmail.com

4 Smt. Shampa Roy Jr. Engg. (Civil) Member 7319832324 shamparoy008@gmail.com 

5 Smt. Dolon Mukherjee NGO Member External Member
7365992221/ 

8927310512
dolonmukherjee@gmail.com 

1 Smt. Arpita Rakshit Manager (C&I) Presiding Officer 7001449378 arpita.rakshit@dvc.gov.in

2 Smt. Kalyani Pyne Manager (E) Member 9564816628 kalyani.pyne@dvc.gov.in
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3 Smt. Amrita Kumari Manager (Chemist) Member 9708557537 amrita.pandey@dvc.gov.in

4 Shri Ravi Shankar Kumar Manager (HR)
Member & 

Convener
7909009791 ravishankar.kr@dvc.gov.in

5 Shri Manoj Kumar Haldar Ast. Manager (Safety) Member 7980259529 monaj.halder@dvc.gov.in

6 Smt. Aparna Sinha
Secretary, Pratima 

Welfare Trust
External Member 8016500643 mukulkantisinha@gmail.com

1 Smt. Sharmila Kar Sr. Manager (Chemist) Presiding Officer 9679903626 sarmila.kar@dvc.gov.in

2 Shri Ujjal Chatterjee Manager(Civil) Member 9474407082 ujjal.chatterjee@dvc.gov.in

3 Smt. Bidisha Bhowmik Executive (Chemist) Member 7550898907 bidishaorgchem84@gmail.com

4 Ms. Jaya Biswas
Professor, Panchkot 

Mahavidyalay
External Member 98309 32866 jayabiswas98@yahoo.com

1 Sonali Prasad GM (RE) Presiding Officer 7004729599 sonali.prasad@dvc.gov.in

2 Ruma Mondal Matron PG Member
7004404767, 

9333387361
rumasisdvc@gmail.com

3 Anita Devi Teacher Member 9142855164 anitakumari751@gmail.com

4 Anjana Mukherjee NGO Member External Member
6206353146, 

9474315866
prachestawomenngo2018@gmail.com

1 Dr. Nilu Kumari Medical Officer Presiding Officer 7903137020 drneelu0218@gmail.com

2 Smt. Mira Gupta Family Counsellor External Member 8102345195 meeraguptanbjk11@gmail.com

3 Shri Sandip Pal Sr. Draftman Member 9430125573 sandipsonapaul@gmail.com

4 Shri Sunil Kumar Asstt. Gr-I Member 7258966614 sunilindia66@gmail.com
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